I'w1 d4\wwarw *w.
fll*J *** we w *&aw'*s
ffi,*-ffir 9,O
qrrY E4fo
HAL DKB-2010 Dual Mode Keyboard
The HAL DKB-2010 tlual mocle keyboard is one of the most sophisticated
products ever offercrl to tlrrl rarlio amateur. The perfectrcomplement to the
RVD-1005 visual clrsplay rrrtit, lhc DKB-2010 is an all solid state keyboard that

Order your RVD 1005 now. You'll soon be enjoying all the conveniences that
have made this visual display unit one of the hottest items in RTTY. Check the
equipment price list for ordering information.
Specifications
lnput Data Form:
lnput Data Level:
Serial Baudot Code TTY
Request data on the RVD-10054 for
ASCII code
R5-232B or current sensing (both provided)
RS_2328: -5 to -15 VDC Mark
+ 5 to + 15 VDC Space
Current Sensing:
Loop Compatible
18 to 120 ma Mark
0 to 2 ma Space
1.0 V p-p, 75 ohm
3.1 MHz
3%H x 17 W x 12 D inches,7.5 lbs.
1O5 - 125 VAC, 50 - 60 Hz 200 ma
Composite Video:
Peak Video Bandwidth:
Size & Weight:
Power:
l..S Rvr-tcror
l.Jl lll -*r eossui.G*Y!.
DEPEND ON HAL FOR THE LATEST AND BEST IN RTTY
From a sophisticated, all-electronic RTTY system.to accessories for your present
setup, HAL brings you many of the most exciting developments in RTTY.
Whether you're just starting in RTTY or getting ready to move up to more
advanced gear, HAL has equipment to fit your needs and your budget. Take a
look at the fotlowing pages and you'll see why HAL has the reputation for keep-
ing you on top in RTTY.
RVD-l005 Visual Display Unit
You tune in a RTTY signal, press a button and instantly... silently... the
characters start to appear on the screen of your video monitor or TV set. No
paper piling up, no gears to oil, no mechanical adjustments to make-these are
just a few of the conveniences that HAL's new visual display unit can bring to
your shack.
The RVD-1005 is the second generation version of the HAL RVD-1OO2, the first
visual display unit offered to the teletype operator. The features that have made
the RVD-1002 so popular are retained in the RVD-1005, and some new features
have been added. For example, the RVD-1005 offers
QUALITY COMM UN ICATIONS
EOUIPMENT FOR AMATEUR
AND COMMERCIAL NEEDS